pg. 1[PH] 	+1-210-227-7329
[FAX]	+1-210-227-4967
©2024 Lucifer® Lighting Company
As part of its policy of continuous research and product development, the company
reserves the right to change or withdraw specifications without prior notice.
luciferlighting.com
[DATE OF REV: 07152024]
®

SS          Stainless
                Steel*
*(Increased lead time)
CH          Chrome*
*(Increased lead time)
MB         Matte
                 Bronze*
*(Increased lead time)
PB          Polished
                 Bronze*
*(Increased lead time)
PR          Primer
CF          Custom*
*(Consult Factory)
STATIC WHITE
80S11A      80+ CRI, 11 Watts
(Delivered - 2RS 1152, 2PS 1111, 2SS 1163)
80S15A      80+ CRI, 15 Watts
(Delivered - 2RS 1554, 2PS 1504, 2SS 1569)
80S21A      80+ CRI, 21 Watts*
(Delivered - 2RS 2126, 2PS 2022, 2SS 2147)
*(Not available for IC, IR, AT, or AR install types)
90S11A      90+ CRI, 11 Watts
(Delivered - 2RS 993, 2PS 958, 2SS 1003)
90S15A      90+ CRI, 15 Watts
(Delivered - 2RS 1340, 2PS 1297, 2SS 1353)
90S21A      90+ CRI, 21 Watts*
(Delivered - 2RS 1833, 2PS 1743, 2SS 1851)
*(Not available for IC, IR, AT, or AR install types)
97S11A      97+ CRI, 11 Watts
(Delivered - 2RS 874, 2PS 843, 2SS 883)
97S15A       97+ CRI, 15 Watts
(Delivered - 2RS 1179, 2PS 1411, 2SS 1191)
97S21A       97+ CRI, 21 Watts
(Delivered - 2RS 1613, 2PS 1534, 2SS 1629)
*(Not available for IC, IR, AT, or AR install types)
27    2700K
30    3000K

Recommended for Zero-Sightline installations in wood ceilings.
QTY
___  DLA-RTG-2S-RD    Tool, router guide, round; reusable
___  DLA-RTG-2S-SQ    Tool, router guide, square; reusable
HANGER BAR EXTENDER KIT
Extends hanger bars from 24.0” to 46.0” maximum.
QTY
___   2S-HBE-46	 Extender, Hanger Bar
FURRING CHANNEL ACCESSORY KIT
Recommended for installations in furring channel. Available for ceiling thicknesses
from 0.125” - 1.25”.
QTY
___   DHA-FC-KIT	 Accessory, Furring Channel
WARM DIM
QTY
___   RO-50-20-W	     20° optic
___   RO-50-25-W	     25° optic
___   RO-50-40-W        40° optic
___   RO-50-60-W        60° optic*
                                                                                *(Not available for 2PA, 2PD or 2PS)
___   RO-50-WW-W     Wallwash Optic*
                                                                                *(Only available for 2RW and 2SW)
___   RO-50-WG-W      Wall Grazer Optic*
                                                                                *(Only available for 2PG and 2SG)
Static White
QTY
___   RO-50-15-S	     15° optic
___   RO-50-20-S	     20° optic
___   RO-50-25-S	     25° optic
___   RO-50-40-S        40° optic
___   RO-50-60-S        60° optic*
                                                                                *(Not available for 2PA, 2PD or 2PS)
___   RO-50-WW-S     Wallwash Optic*
                                                                                *(Only available for 2RW and 2SW)
___   RO-50-WG-S      Wall Grazer Optic*

97S15A 15 1116 74 905 60 1052 70
97S21A 21 1498 71 1232 59 1408 67
90W15AL
(WL 27K-18K)
15 917 69 791 53 862 57
90W15AD
(WD 30K-18K)
15 904 60 756 50 850 57
CRI /
WATTAGE
PACKAGE
WATTAGE
ADJUSTABLE - 10° OPTIC - NO LENS
2RA 2PA 2SA
DELIVERED LPW DELIVERED LPW DELIVERED LPW
80S15C 15 921 61 732 49 850 57
90S15C 15 794 53 631 42 733 49
97S15C 15 685 46 544 36 632 42
CRI /
WATTAGE
PACKAGE
WATTAGE